N MODELLFLUGGRUPPE

MFF Sl LIECHTENSTEIN

Mitglied: Liechtenstein Olympic Committee LOC ~ Aero Club der Schweiz AeCS Schweizerischer Modellflugverband SMV

56th F3A World Cup Liechtenstein 2024

Under the Patronage of H.S.H. Hubertus of Liechtenstein
Eschen-Bendern, Principality of Liechtenstein, July, 6th / 7th, 2024

Head of Organisation International Judges
Dominik Gachter Arnaud Bossard (FRA)
Christian Komfort (GER)
Jury Christian Fuchs (GER)
Alberto Cantu (DEU) Roland Galley (SUI)
Emil Giezendanner (SUI) GianLuigi Giannoni (ITA)
Wolfgang Matt (LIE) Amram Leshed (ISR)
Henny van Loon (NED)
Contest director Peter Uhlig (GER)
Nick Schadler (LIE) Daniela Schmitter (SUI)

Bob Romijn (NED)

Cup Donors 1st Rank: H.S.H Prince Hubertus of Liechtenstein
2nd Rank: Municipality Eschen-Nendeln
3rd Rank: Municipality Gamprin-Bendern
4th Rank: Municipality Ruggell
5th Rank: Municipality Schellenberg
6th Rank: Municipality Mauren-Schaanwald

Sponsors AXA Versicherungen, Vaduz (LIE)
Biro Marxer Burosysteme AG, Schaan (LIE)
B-Smart Hotel, Bendern (LIE)

Prizes Filmfabrik Anstalt, Vaduz (LIE)
Banners Gloor & Amsler, Rupperswil (SUI)
Material Hacker Motoren GmbH, Ergolding (GER)

HEBU Handels GmbH, Entlebuch (SUI)

Hilti Aktiengesellschaft, Schaan (LIE)

Hofkellerei des Firsten von Liechtenstein, Vaduz (LIE)
Ivoclar Vivadent AG, Schaan (LIE)

Liechtensteinische Kraftwerke, Schaan (LIE)
Liechtenstein Marketing, Vaduz (LIE)

Modellbau Lindinger GmbH, Inzersdorf im Kremstal (AUT)
Schéadler Keramik AG, Nendeln (LIE)

Suter Kunststoffe AG, Frauenbrunnen (SUI)
Swaytronic (Schweiz) AG, Niederlenz (SUI)

Swarovski AG, Triesen (LIE)

Many thanks to the sponsors for their support!

www.mfgl.li Président : Daniel Schierscher Telefon: +4178 605 67 68
In der Fina 15 E-Mail: president@mfgl.li
FL-9494 Schaan
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56th F3A World Cup Liechtenstein
Kategorie: F3A

Organisator: Modellfluggruppe Liechtenstein
Eschen/Bendern, Liechtenstein

Datum: 06.07.2024 - 07.07.2024

Rang Name
1 [ MATTI Sandro
2 [ NIKLASS Christian
3 @ KAISER Stefan
4 D1 CERVI Andrea
5 £l RUBIN Marc
6 = ZEINER Markus
7 BT PANZANINI Alessandro
8 £l SCHUMACHER Reto
9 T SCHENK Hannes
10 [ CANTU Alberto
11 B SCHURMANN Philipp
12 [ FORSTER Robert
13 £ BOSSHARD Matthias
14 E  SCHURMANN Alois
15 e KRALJan
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SCHRICHTE Yme
BUSCH Carsten

21 PRUFER Raphael

22 VERONELLI Sandro

23 VALENTA Milan

24 [ 1 VAVALA Francesco

25 [0 YEGUIAYAN Jean-Michel
26 ™ KOROLOV Artem

27 [ ALBERT Peter

28 [ STUDER Hansjorg

29 = BILY Libor

30 [E PEYER Arnold

31 £ MORDASINI Francesco
32 [ KRAWINKEL Christian
33 [ BREGY Sacha

34 [ MAST Pascal

35 &= MADER Manfred

36 EE SILSBY Arthur

37 &= ZWICKL Andreas

38 [ BARTSCHIGER Urs

39 [ SCHWEIKER Werner

Contest director
Schadler Niklaus

Giezendanner Emil

2024

Switzerland (SUI)
Germany (GER)
Liechtenstein (LIE)
Italy (ITA)
Switzerland (SUI)
Austria (AUT)
Italy (ITA)
Switzerland (SUI)
Italy (ITA)
Germany (GER)
Switzerland (SUI)
Germany (GER)
Switzerland (SUI)
Switzerland (SUI)
Czech Rep. (CZE)
Israel (ISR)
Switzerland (SUI)
Austria (AUT)
Netherlands (NED)
Germany (GER)
Germany (GER)
Switzerland (SUI)
Czech Rep. (CZE)
Italy (ITA)
France (FRA)
Ukraine (UKR)
Germany (GER)
Switzerland (SUI)
Austria (AUT)
Switzerland (SUI)
Switzerland (SUI)
Germany (GER)
Switzerland (SUI)
Switzerland (SUI)
Austria (AUT)
United Kingdom (GBR)
Austria (AUT)
Switzerland (SUI)
Switzerland (SUI)

Matt Wolfgang

P1
TBL
P25

998.22
993.13
1000.00
968.28
963.56
962.16
921.43
931.21
950.95
895:63
896.97

922.23
884.23
889.16

897.73
867.75
848.67

882.44
852.00
880.73
847.95
870.73
841.10
810.24
793.98
811.95

858.74

722.43

604.69
643.33

Cantu Alberto

P2
TBL
P25

1000.00
991.46

904.50
926.10
901.13

897.29
852.51

731.83
815.74
750.62

692.18
698.21
613.69

576.85
247.54

P3
TBL
P25

993:34
972:45
1000.00
966.31
93315
937.04
952.66
934.75
907.79
927.28

896.38
863.20
897.64
886.17
860.41
894.44
839.52
862.49
876.83
873.07
832.61
854.24

857.26
800.86
808.39
786.40
786.16

721.18
782.36
637.06
735.59

676.79
651.73

0.00
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FURSTENTUM
LIECHTENSTEIN

Final
TBL Total
F25
988.73 2986.95
1000.00 2984.59
962.24 2962.24
971.61 2906.20
962.11 2886.54
932.46 2831.66
0.00 1874.09
0.00 1865.96
0.00 1858.74
0.00 1831.78
0.00 1823.07
0.00 1797.51
0.00 1785.43
0.00 1781.87
0.00 1775.33
0.00 1757.70
0.00 1746.95
0.00 1737.25
0.00 1730.24
0.00 1725.50
0.00 1724.64
0.00 1715.05
0.00 1706.24
0.00 1705.24
0.00 1705.21
0.00 1671.59
0.00 1649.49
0.00 1596.64
0.00 1580.14
0.00 1543.78
0.00 1536.92
0.00 1532.98
0.00 1495.80
0.00 1427.77
0.00 1420.64
0.00 1290.48
0.00 1256.42
0.00 1220.18
0.00 247.54



